
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2004; Date
Recorded= 2004/05; Name= SOUTHLAND DEVELOPMENT LLC;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

200405060002
39190

05/06/2004
11:25:00

SOUTHLAND
DEVELOPMEN
T LLC

Grantor DEEDS DAVID ACTON
BUILDING
CORP

33 19 Lot#:138
Book:33 Pg:19

200405120002
49450

05/12/2004
09:11:00

SOUTHLAND
DEVELOPMEN
T LLC

Grantor DEEDS OLD
TRADITIONAL
HOMES INC

33 19 Lot#:113
Book:33 Pg:19

200405120002
49460

05/12/2004
09:11:00

SOUTHLAND
DEVELOPMEN
T LLC

Grantor DEEDS OLD
TRADITIONAL
HOMES INC

33 19 Lot#:139
Book:33 Pg:19

200405120002
49470

05/12/2004
09:11:00

SOUTHLAND
DEVELOPMEN
T LLC

Grantor DEEDS OLD
TRADITIONAL
HOMES INC

33 19 Lot#:116
Book:33 Pg:19

200405240002
73470

05/24/2004
11:30:00

SOUTHLAND
DEVELOPMEN
T LLC

Grantor DEEDS C & L
BUILDERS
GROUP LLC

33 19 Lot#:141
Book:33 Pg:19

200405240002
73460

05/24/2004
11:30:00

SOUTHLAND
DEVELOPMEN
T LLC

Grantor DEEDS C & L
BUILDERS
GROUP LLC

33 19 Lot#:140
Book:33 Pg:19

200405050002
36340

05/05/2004
12:42:00

SOUTHLAND
DEVELOPMEN
T LLC

Grantor DEEDS CORNERSTO
NE BUILDING
COMPANY INC

33 19 Lot#:115
Book:33 Pg:19

200405050002
36360

05/05/2004
12:44:00

SOUTHLAND
DEVELOPMEN
T LLC

Grantor DEEDS CORNERSTO
NE BUILDING
COMPANY INC

19 33 Lot#:111
Book:19 Pg:33


