Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2004; Date Recorded= 2004/05; Name= SOUTHLAND DEVELOPMENT LLC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200405060002 39190	05/06/2004 11:25:00	SOUTHLAND DEVELOPMEN T LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	DAVID ACTON BUILDING CORP			33	19		Lot#:138 Book:33 Pg:19
200405120002 49450	05/12/2004 09:11:00	SOUTHLAND DEVELOPMEN T LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	OLD TRADITIONAL HOMES INC			33	19		Lot#:113 Book:33 Pg:19
200405120002 49460	05/12/2004 09:11:00	SOUTHLAND DEVELOPMEN T LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	OLD TRADITIONAL HOMES INC			33	19		Lot#:139 Book:33 Pg:19
200405120002 49470	05/12/2004 09:11:00	SOUTHLAND DEVELOPMEN T LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	OLD TRADITIONAL HOMES INC			33	19		Lot#:116 Book:33 Pg:19
200405240002 73470	05/24/2004 11:30:00	SOUTHLAND DEVELOPMEN T LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	C & L BUILDERS GROUP LLC			33	19		Lot#:141 Book:33 Pg:19
200405240002 73460	05/24/2004 11:30:00	SOUTHLAND DEVELOPMEN T LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	C & L BUILDERS GROUP LLC			33	19		Lot#:140 Book:33 Pg:19
200405050002 36340	05/05/2004 12:42:00	SOUTHLAND DEVELOPMEN T LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	CORNERSTO NE BUILDING COMPANY INC			33	19		Lot#:115 Book:33 Pg:19
200405050002 36360	05/05/2004 12:44:00	SOUTHLAND DEVELOPMEN T LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	CORNERSTO NE BUILDING COMPANY INC			19	33		Lot#:111 Book:19 Pg:33